
1. 

2. 

4 

N. 

2 

3. 

5 

3 
4 

The residents of Type-IV houses block-A have been advised to vacant the house due to 

land slide near block-A and the area has become in dangers zone in the NIT Campus. Therefore to 

accommodate the residents of Type-IV Block-A and for allotment of vacant houses as detailed given 

below, applications are hereby invited from all the eligible employees on the prescribed proforma 

attached with the notice. The complete application duly verified by the Establishment & Service Section 

should be submitted to the Estate Office latest by 25/08/2023 upto 5.30 PM. 

Detail of vacant House (s) as follows: 

5 

12 

7. 

10 

11 

8. 

S 

ecHNOLO 

Type-V Campus 

Description of Houses 

Type-V Block-A 
Type-V Block-B 
Type-V Block-D 

13. Type-ll (LIG) 

Type-1V ( Near AIR) 

Type-lll Block-A 
Type-ll Block-B 

NATIONAL INSTITTE F TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR 
HAIRPUUR (H.P.) - 177 005 (|NDIA) 

[An nstitute of National tmnportance under Ministry of Fducation (hiksha MantalayI 

Type-ll (MIG Houses) 

No. NITIHMR/EO/M-1Vol-26/2022/400-933 
Copy to the: -

Type-ll (Block-B converted from Type-ll ) NIT 
Campus 

NOTICE 

Type-lll (Block-D converted from Type-ll )NIT 
Campus 

177 o05 (TrKT) 

Type/Block 
vacancy position 

Type-V in NIT Campus 

Type-1V in NIT Campus 
02 

Type-ll in NIT Campus 

Director for kind information please 

02 

Registrar for kind information please 

for wide publicity. 

01 
01 

Type-ll (MIG Houses) in HBC Hamirpur 
10 

Type-lll Houses IN NIT Campus 

02 

04 

04 

03 

wise House Number 

05 

NIT-505,512 
NIT-532, 

All HOD'S/HOC's/Branch Officers, for information please. 

NIT-540 
NIT-572,580 

NIT-431,432, 

Type-ll (LIG) in Housing Board Colony, Hamirpur (HP) 
25 

NIT-303,304,311,312 
NIT-314,320,323,325 

MIG-NIT-37,38,39,40,43,44, 45,46,47,48 

NIT-214.215,219 

NIT-233,235,237, 239,246, 

Chairman, House Allotment Committee for kind information please. 

(LIG) NIT- 9A to 29,31,33 to 36 

Éstate Oficer 
NIT, Hamirpur (H.P) 
Dated: 

Faculty In-charge (Computer Centre) with the request to display this Notice on the Instute website 

Estate Qficer 
NIT, Hamirpur (H.P) 



1. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

2. Designation (in block letters) 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 
13. 
14. 
15. 

(a) 
(b) 

oF TECHNO 

16. 

TUTE 

APPLICATION FOR ALLOTMENT OF RESIDENTIAL ACCOMMODATION 

Name of the Applicant (in block letters) 

Office/branch where working 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR 
HAMIRPUR (H.P.) - 177 005 (INDIA) 

|An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education (Shiksha Mantralaya)) 

Date since when continuously working in RECINIT 

AGPIGP and Entitlement Levelin Pay Metric (7th CPC) 

Basic Pay 

Date from which drawing the AGPILevel for entitled 
type of house 

Date of joining 
Date of birth 

Appropriate type applied for 

Next below type 

Etryr (®.4.) - 177 005 (4RT) 

Preference if any 
Is this application for appropriate type 

Type 

Have you applied for next below type 
Particulars of Institute residence if already allotted 

House Number 

Dose the applicant stand debarred for institute 

accommodation 

17. (a)Whether the applicant his/ her husband or dependent 
children own a house individually or Jointly as a 
member of Hindu joint family at the place of his /her 
posting or within radius of 8.00 Kms., by road from NIT, 
Hamirpur (please submit an affidavit along with this 
application 

() House No. 

(b) If the reply to (a) above is in affirmative, indicate the 
detail as under 

(ii) Exact location 

ownership 
(ii) Relationship with the owner and extent of 

(iv) Share of rental income from the house 

Yes / No 
Yes / No 

Yes / No 

Yes / No 

.PTO... 



I certify that I have read the National Institute of Technology, Hamirpur, "Allotment of Residential Accommodation Rules" and declare that the particulars given by me above are correct. 
lagree to abide by the National Institute Technology, Hamirpur, Allotment of Residential Rules as amended from time and the instructions issued there under. 

Remarks in any: 

year. He holds a permanenttemporary/ on Contract post of 
mentioned in column number 5 to 9 has been verified and correct. 

Instructions: 

Forward in original to the Estate Officer -Cum- Member Secretary, HAC, Construction Cell, NIT Hamirpur for necessary action. The facts stated in this application have been verified. The applicant has been posted 
and is likely to be on duty for greater part of the 

Te detail as 

UNDERTAKING 

Type of Residence 

2. The eligibility for various type of House shall be as under: 

Type-l 
Type-l| 
Type-ll 

Type-1V 

1. The applicant is advised to go through the National lnstitute Technology. Hamirpur Allotment of Residential Accommodation Rules before filing in the applicant. 

Type-V 
Type-VI 

Verification by the Establishment Section: 

rejection of application. 

Revised eligibility criteria 
according to Grade Pay 
GP up to 1800/ 
GP up to 1900-2800/ 
GP up to 4200-4800/ 

Signature of the Applicant. 

GP up to 5400-7000/ 

Name: 

GP up to 7600-9000 

Date: 

GP 10000/- and above 

Signature of the Officer 
SEAL 

Entitlement Level in pay 
Metric ( 7th CPC) 
Level- 2,3,4,5. 

Level-6,7,8. 
Level-9,10,11. 
Level-12,13,13 A 
Level- 14 and Above 

3. None of the information asked for shall be left blank. Applicant is advised to fill in all items to avoid 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

