

# य प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान हमीरपुर

### हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.) — 177 005 (भारत) र शिक्षा मंत्रालय के तहत एक राष्ट्रीय महत्व का संस्थान त सरकार शिक्षा NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR

HAMIRPUR (H.P.) - 177 005 (INDIA)

[An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education (Shiksha Mantralaya)]

### **NOTICE**

The residents of Type-IV houses block-A have been advised to vacant the house due to land slide near block-A and the area has become in dangers zone in the NIT Campus. Therefore to accommodate the residents of Type-IV Block-A and for allotment of vacant houses as detailed given below, applications are hereby invited from all the eligible employees on the prescribed proforma attached with the notice. The complete application duly verified by the Establishment & Service Section should be submitted to the Estate Office latest by 25/08/2023 upto 5.30 PM.

S.	tail of vacant House (s) as follows:  Description of Houses	Type/Block wise	House Number					
N.	becompared to the second	vacancy position						
14.	Typ	pe-V in NIT Campus						
2	Type-V Campus	02	NIT-505,512					
3	Type-V Block-A	01	NIT-532,					
4	Type-V Block-B	01	NIT-540					
5	Type-V Block-D	02	NIT-572,580					
J	Tyr	e-IV in NIT Campus						
7.	Type-IV ( Near AIR)	02	NIT-431,432,					
7.	Tyr	e-III in NIT Campus						
8.	Type-III Block-A	04	NIT-303,304,311,312					
o. 9	Type-III Block-B	04	NIT-314,320,323,325					
9	Type-III block-b	G Houses) in HBC Hamirpu	r					
40	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	10	MIG-NIT-37,38,39,40,43,44, 45,46,47,48					
10	Type-III (MIG Houses)	Houses IN NIT Campus	m.c., c., c., c., c., c., c., c., c., c.,					
		03	NIT-214,215,219					
11	Type-III (Block-B converted from Type-II ) NIT	03						
	Campus	O.F.	NIT-233,235,237, 239,246,					
2	Type-III (Block-D converted from Type-II )NIT	05	NIT-233,233,231, 233,240,					
	Campus		(110)					
	Type-II (LIG) in Housing Board Colony, Hamirpur (HP)							
3.	Type-II (LIG)	25	(LIG) NIT- 9A to 29,31, 33 to 36					

## No. NIT/HMR/EO/M-1/Vol-26/2022/ 900-933

Copy to the: -

Director for kind information please 1. Registrar for kind information please 2.

Chairman, House Allotment Committee for kind information please. 3.

All HOD's/HOC's/Branch Officers, for information please. 4.

Faculty In-charge (Computer Centre) with the request to display this Notice on the Institute website 5.

for wide publicity.

Estate Officer NIT, Hamirpur (H

state Officer NIT, Hamirpur (H.P)



# राष्ट्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान हमीरपुर हमीरपुर (हि.प्र.) – 177 005 (भारत)

# NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR

HAMIRPUR (H.P.) - 177 005 (INDIA) [An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education (Shiksha Mantralaya)]

# APPLICATION FOR ALLOTMENT OF RESIDENTIAL ACCOMMODATION

1.	Name of the Applicant (in block letters)	
2.	Designation (in block letters)	
3.	Office/branch where working	
4.	Date since when continuously working in REC/NIT	
5.	AGP/GP and Entitlement Level in Pay Metric (7th CPC)	
6.	Date from which drawing the AGP/Level for entitled type of house	
7.	Basic Pay	
8.	Date of joining	
9.	Date of birth	
10.	Appropriate type applied for	
11.	Next below type	
12.	Preference if any	
13.	Is this application for appropriate type	Yes / No
14.	Have you applied for next below type	Yes / No
15.	Particulars of Institute residence if already allotted	
(a)	Туре	
(b)	House Number	
16.	Dose the applicant stand debarred for institute	Yes / No
	accommodation	
17.	(a) Whether the applicant/ his/ her husband or dependent children own a house individually or Jointly as a member of Hindu joint family at the place of his /her posting or within radius of 8.00 Kms., by road from NIT, Hamirpur (please submit an affidavit along with this application	Yes / No
	(b) If the reply to (a) above is in affirmative, indicate the	
	detail as under	
	(i) House No.	
	(ii) Exact location	
	(iii) Relationship with the owner and extent of ownership	
	(iv) Share of rental income from the house	

### **UNDERTAKING**

I certify that I have read the National Institute of Technology, Hamirpur, "Allotment of Residential Accommodation Rules" and declare that the particulars given by me above are correct.

I agree to abide by the National Institute Technology, Hamirpur, Allotment of Residential Rules as amended from time and the instructions issued there under.

	Signature of the Applicant. Name: Date:
Verification by the Establish	shment Section:
Forward in original to the Estate Officer –Cum- Member Sec for necessary action. The facts stated in this application hav	cretary, HAC, Construction Cell, NIT Hamirpur ve been verified. The applicant has been posted I is likely to be on duty for greater part of the
Instructions:	Signature of the Officer SEAL

- 1. The applicant is advised to go through the National Institute Technology. Hamirpur Allotment of Residential Accommodation Rules before filling in the applicant.
- 2. The eligibility for various type of House shall be as under:

Type of Residence	Revised eligibility criteria according to Grade Pay	Entitlement Level in pay Metric ( 7th CPC)
Type-I	GP up to 1800/-	Level- 2,3,4,5.
Type-II	GP up to 1900-2800/-	
Type-III	GP up to 4200-4800/-	Level-6,7,8.
Type-IV	GP up to 5400-7000/-	Level-9,10,11.
Type-V	GP up to 7600-9000	Level-12,13,13 A
Type-VI	GP 10000/- and above	Level- 14 and Above

3. None of the information asked for shall be left blank. Applicant is advised to fill in all items to avoid rejection of application.